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Classe: Edificios

Registro Material

Und.Orgam.:

000000001571 PREDIO DA CAMARA

001.001.000.000.000 - CAMARA CACHOEIRO ITAPEMIRIM

Total da Unidade Orgcamentaria:
Quantidade de Itens:

Total da Classe:
Quantidade de Itens:

Valor Atual

1.479.014,1600

1.479.014,1600
1

1.479.014,1600
1

Classe: Terrenos

Registro Material

Und.Orgam.:
000000001570 TERRENO

001.001.000.000.000 - CAMARA CACHOEIRO ITAPEMIRIM

Total da Unidade Orgcamentaria:
Quantidade de Itens:

Total da Classe:
Quantidade de Itens:

Total Geral:

Quantidade de Itens:

Valor Atual

2.752.000,0000

2.752.000,0000
1

2.752.000,0000
1

4.231.014,1600
2



